Submit completed application to: DWR FIELD OFFICE

Kansas Department of Agriculture

Division of Water Resources APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL

Fleld Office for your area. TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF
e e O SR
R ton - - POINT OF DIVERSION
g;rdﬁnnoitﬁ? ?g;oz)szgg?z?gm STATE OF KANSAS

hitp:/fagriculture ks.qovidwr

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.$.A. 82a-708b(b}, as amended.
Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete ali other applicable portions. If change in point of diversion is greater
than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the authorized and proposed

point(s) Aof diversion and/or place of use. RECE‘,VED
File No. 16574 DEC 21 2017

1. Application is hereby made for approval of the Chief Engineer to change the (check one or both): DSia{r den City Field Office
[ Place of Use X Point of Diversion sion of Water Resources
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described below.
The source of supply is; X Groundwater [ Surface water

2. Name and address of Applicant: MAI FARMS LAND LLC, HAROLD MAI
1155 N ANDERSON RD, GARDEN CITY K§ 67846
Phone Number: { ) Email address:
Name and address of Water Use Correspondent:

Phone Number: ( ) Email address:
3. The presently authorized place of use is:
Owner of Land ---- NAME: NO CHANGE
ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)

NEY NWYL SW¥ SEU TOTAL
Sec. Twp. Range [ NEW | NW¥ | SWi | SEV: | NEW | NWY | SWh | SEY || NEY | Nw¥ | SW | SE¥ || NEW | NWY, | SW¥ | SE% ACRES

4. [If this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to:
Owner of Land -——- NAME: NO CHANGE
ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, atiach supplemental sheets as necessary.)

NEY N4 SWi SE¥ TOTAL
Sec. Twp Range || NEY | MW | SWii | SE% |t NEV | NWH | SWi | SE¥ || NEY | NWYi | SWi4 | SE¥% || NEW | Nw¥ | SWi | SEW ACRES

For Office Use Only: Code Fee § ZOO TR # Receipt Date !?,[z( {11 Check#_Z70S O

DWR 1-121 (Revised 06/16/2014) : : Page 1 Flle No. /225 Z Y




5. | Presently authorized point of diversion;
Cne in the Quarter of the NC Quarter of the E2 Quarter
of Section 7 , Township 23 South, Range 32 (W),
in Fi County, Kansas, 2638 feet North 1245 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well 203 (feet)
{DWR use only: Computer ID No. GPS ___38.06918 feet North _-100.86968  feet West)
"1 This point will not be changed [ This point will be changed as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requested)
One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section 7 , Township 23 South, Range 32 W,
in Fl County, Kansas, 258  feetNorth _2 558  feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feef) 249
This point is; [.] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point
6. | Presently authorized point of diversion:
Oneinthe _~ & - Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section — & , Township South, Range (EAV),
in S _ County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
AUtHorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)
(DWR use only: Computer ID No. GPS feet North feet West)
[] This point will not be changed [] This peoint will be changed as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Compiete only if change is requested
One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section , Township South, Range (E/),
in County, Kansas, feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity Proposed well depth (feet)
This point is: [] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point
7. Why do you need a new point of diversion? POOR YIELD 13a. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated within 100
feet of the existing point of diversion, indicate ifs location on
the diagram below in relation to the existing point of diversion.
(PLEASE NOTE: The “X” in center of diagram below
represents presently authorized point of diversion.)
North
8. [fawell, is the test hole log attached? Dd Yes [} No 100 50 ] &0 100
_II!IIIIII_I_IIIIIIIIL_
9. When do you propose to complete the new point of [ - ]
diversion? =0 = 4 — " —] 50
ASAP — = -
10. If the point of diversion Is a well: " = -
P Wersio , Wast D1 1 1f 001X 011110 East
{a) What are you going to do with the old well? N - 7]
CAP/PLUG 50 — + - 4 .
{b) When will this be done? AFTER NEW WELL DONE i - -
Willi!l!l"fl!lllllt!’
11. Groundwater  Management  District  recommendation 100 &0 SD " 50 100
5 ay
attached? [ ] Yes No scale 1 100
; 13b. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated more than
12. Assisted by MM/GCFO 100 feet but within 1320 feet from the existing point of
diversion, attach a topographic map or aerial photograph.
For groundwater sources, show all wells (including domestic)
within one-half mile of the proposed point of diversion and the
names and mailing addresses of the owners. For surface
water sources, show the names and addresses of the
landowner{s} one-half mile downsfream and one-half mile
upstream from your property lines.
DWR 1-121 (Revised 06/16/2014) Page 2 File No. W
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IDWES #los7y/  RECEWED
PO BOX 692, Garden City, Kansas 67846 DEC 18 2017
(620)275-1920 Garden City Field Office
Division of Water Resources
Owner Name: Harold Mai Larin Do Date: 12/17
Address: 1155 N. Anderson Rd. A Test Hole: 2-17
City, St. Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 POT A Driller: Soukup
GPS: N 38.06288 W 100.874725% S99 86813
Contact#  Harold (620-272-1934) iy AN Dig Safe#17537814
Location: SE % 7-23-32 Finney County fr e dh @%"i” Static Water Level About:142’
From Old Well: About 2656' South West b pond Total Depth: Q‘l*?
TR ¢reLudide &0' Sump
FROM: TO: STRATA:
0 2 | Top Soail
2 20 | Brown Clay
20 32 | Medium To Coarse Sand Small Grave! (Loose)
32 36 | Brown Clay ‘
36 50 | Fine Sand
50 82 | Brown Clay, Gypsum, Cemented Streaks
82 86 | Cemented Sand With Few Medium Sand Streaks
86 90 | Brown Clay With Cemented Sand Streaks
90 98 | Brown Clay
08 102 | Brown Clay, Few Small Fine Sand Streaks
102 106 | Medium to Coarse Sand Small Gravel
- 106 107 | Brown Clay
107 114 | Fine to Medium Sand With Few Small Brown Clay Streaks
114 122 | Brown Clay
122 131 | Brown Clay With Fine to Coarse Sand Small Gravel Streaks
131 135 | Medium to Coarse Sand Small Gravel, Few Small Brown Clay Streaks
135 146 | Medium to Coarse Sand Small Gravel Brown Rock (Loose)
146 153 | Brown Clay, Few Very Small Medium Sand Streaks
153 157 | Brown Clay With Fine to Medium Sand Streaks Mix 50/50
157 162 | Fine to Medium Sand Some Small Gravel {Loose)
162 171 | Fine to Medium Sand Some Small Gravel With Brown Clay Streaks 60/40
171 178 | Fine to Medium Sand Some Small Gravel
178 182 | Light Brown Clay
182 184 | Light Brown Clay With Fine to Medium Sand Streaks
184 189 | Fine to Medium Smali Gravel Brown Rock With Few Very Small Brown Clay Streaks
189 196 | Coarse Sand Small Gravel White Broken Rock and Brown Rock {Loose & Clean)
i86 | . 207 | Brown Clay, Few Very Small Medium Sand Streaks
207 218 | Fine to Medium Sand Some Small Gravel
218 229 | Medium to Coarse Sand Small Gravel White Broken Rock and Brown Rock (Loose & Clean)
229 247 | Yellow Soap Stone
247 Black Shale
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14. if the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from existing point of diversion, complete the following:

(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
[ Yes [ No (if no, all owners must sign this application.)

{b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely
affected if this application is approved as requested?
[l Yes INo {If yes, all owners must sign this application.)

{c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be substantial damage to property, public health or safety?
[1Ves [ No {If no, all owners must sign this application.)

If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet,
or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation}.

[ hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirmation and under penalty of perjury, that | am of lawful
age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authorized agent of the owner{s) to make this application on
their behalf, in regard to the water right(s) to which this application pertains. | further verify that the statements

contained in this?pplication are true, correct and complete. y
A 4 i . e i ™
Dated at z;\: moa Ay Sk . , Kansas, this ___ <~ day of P Mecswmben 20 17
¥ {Owner)’ (Spouse)
(Please Print) (Please Print)
(Owner) {Spouse}
{Please Print} (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)
(Please Print) (Please Print)
State of Kansas
LA SS
County of S AL e,

L.hereby certify that the foregoing application was signed in my presence and swom to hefore me this AU 'day of

IRV, it S 7 £ 5
JULIE JONES [ ,
My Appointment Explros 3% o e
. Decarmber 15, 2018 i’* }’f < Not%}g/&bﬁéﬁﬂ
iy Commission Expires &= i Lot A : -

ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, all of the applicable portions of the application form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the appropriate owners’ must be affixed to the application and notarized; and
the appropriate fee must be paid.

FEE SCHEDULE

Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under this section shall be accompanied by the application fee set
forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department of Agriculture

(1} Application to change a point of diversion 300 feetorless. ......... ... $100
(2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300 feet . . . ..............ovviiiiiii $200
(3) Applicationtochangetheplaceofuse. ... .. ... . i i $200

DWR 1-121 (Revised 06/16/2014} Page 3 Fite No. éﬁ?



Gardan City Field Office Phone: (620) 276-2901

2508 Johne Street Department of Agriculture Fax; (620) 276-8316
Garden Clty, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agrlcuiture.ks.gov
Juekie MeClaskey, Secretary Sam Browuback, Governor

David W, Baskeld, Chief Engineer
Michael A, Meyer, Water Compmissioner

December 21, 2017

Kaye Nichols
305 East 6 Mile Road
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Mrs. Nichols;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when
you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,
Thomas P, Makens

Environmental Scientist 1T

pe: GMD#3
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Garden City Fleld Office S Phone; (620) 276-2901
2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2504 Division of Water Resources www.agrlculture.ks.gov
Jackie McClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor
David W, Barfield, Chief Engineer
Michael A. Meyer, Water Commissioner
December 20, 2017
Walt & Mary Schneider
85 East 6 Mile Road

GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Mr. & Mrs Schneider;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change'in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when
you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,
Thomas P. Makens

Environmental Scientist I1I

pe: GMD#3




Garden City Fleld Office . . Phone: (620) 278-2901
2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax; (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agriculture.ks.gov
Juckie MeCluskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W, Barficld, Chief Engineer
Michael A. Meyer, Water Comunissioner

December 21, 2017
Darrin Crist

375 Bast 6 Mile Road
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Mr. Crist;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture. ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist 11

pe: GMD#3




Garden City Field Office Phone: {620) 276-2301

2508 Johws Street Department of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resowrces www.agriculture.ks.gov
Jackie McClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W. Barfield, Chief Engineer
Michaet A, Meyer, Water Comimissioner

December 21, 2017
Joyce McGaughey

7740 US Hwy 83
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Ms. McGaughey;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist I

pe: GMD#3




Garden City Field Office Phone: (620) 276-2901

2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agriculture ks.gov
Jackie McClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W, Barfield, Chief Engineer
Michael A. Meyer, Waier Commissioner

December 21, 2017
Alejandro Solorzano

7510 US Hwy 83
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Mz. Solorzano;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture ks, pov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance, Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist 111

pe: GMD#3




Garden City Field Office Phone: (620) 276-2901

2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-9315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division Uf Water Resources www.agricufiure.ks.gov
Jackie MeClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W. Bacfield, Chief Engincer
Michael A. Meyer, Water Commissioney

December 21, 2017
DDM Rentals

2703 Belmont
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Sir;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture. ks.gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel ftee to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist 111

pe: GMD#3
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Garden Clty Field Office K Phone: (620) 276-2901

2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax: (620) 276-0315
Gardan City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agrculture.ks.gov
Jnckie MeCluskey. Secrelaty Sam Brewnback. Governor

David W, Barfield, Chief Enginecr
Michaef A. Meyer, Water Commissioner

December 21, 2017
Elizabeth Fine

410 East 6 Mile Road
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Ms. Fine;

This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above referenced application.

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks, gov/divisions-programs/dwr/water-appropriation/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be received in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when

you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist 111

pc: GMD#3




Garden Clty Field Office Phaone; (620} 276-2901

2508 Johns Street Department of Agriculture Fax: {620) 276-8315
Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804 Division of Water Resources www.agriculture.ks.gov
Jackie McClaskey, Secretary Sam Brownback, Governor

David W, Barfield, Chief Engineer
Michael A. Meyer, Water Commissioner

December 20, 2017
Robert Hahn

375 East 6 Mile Road
GARDEN CITY KS 67846

RE: Water Right 16574

Dear Mr. Hahn;

"This is to advise you that Mai Farms has filed an application for approval of the Chief
Engineer, Division of Water Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, to change the point
of diversion under the above refelenced application,

You can find the complete application posted by water right file number as referenced
above at www.agriculture.ks. gov/d1v1310ns-pro grams/dwr/water- apnromlatlon/notices

You are notified on this proposed change in point of diversion so that you may furnish
this office with any comments or other information you may want to submit. Such comments or
other information must be 1ecelved in this office within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office. If you would prefer, an
appointment could be arranged for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when
you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens
Environmental Scientist III

pe: GMD#3




Robert L Hahn

375 E Six Mile Rd
Garden City KS 67846
620-271-8365

Kansas Department of Agriculture
Garden City Field Office

2508 Johns St

Garden City KS 67846

Attn: Thomas P Makens

I am in receipt of you letter (copy enclosed) of an application by Mai Farms for a new irrigation well. I'd
fike to point out, the letteris dated Dec 20, 2017 with a 15 day comment period. 1'd further like to point
out the letter was postmarked in Wichita on Dec 23 (copy enclosed) which was a haoliday weekend. |
believe | did not receive that letter until Dec 27 or 28, 2017 — thus shortening the 15 day period to less
than 6 days. Typical government at work — or lack thereof actually - | guess.

I've had conversation with the applicant, Harold Mai and discussed my concerns but business is
business. | told him | wouldn’t block his application but had concerns.

| have two (2) domestic wells, the closest to the proposed new well. So my concerns are that | could
experience water loss or sand issues in one or both of my well with the new well. | would hope not
since my domestic wells are both 248 feet depth if | remember correctly, but as Harold and | discussed,
stranger things have happened.

Sincerely

22 A

Robert L Hahn:s

RECEIVED

JAN 12 2018

_Grafden City Field Offica
Pvision of Water Resourceg




Tuw. 35,4018
«j\zoh«ﬂ/ﬁ mﬂfg&vﬁ o

7, wm_@v)w%f_ "

: MW ;2 L %ijm
oy W el pida anvf o s QWMM
E;WMMQMWQM rondoll he o
T T e T T

- /QM Win, Wlal M?@M@M
,ZMM o oa Ww}_MM'7

m wawfgﬁwwwm

. m«cjw.

Ko el

© RECEWED
AN G4 72018
| Garded SNy Fisld Office
Division of Watar Resources




Division oF Water Resovrees
Gt\ O QA[\/T'B . C\CS@F Fee

Mr. Thottas Makeas

[T h vesponse ToThe Proposed move of

T, am afrrai D& Copceraed Thar TS

MDVE could i 1SR Y8 OMeSTC

Lell, $or This Jeason IMic

Th S]Q roﬁ.@&z ((§ eAILEC .

Tue Mai Farms irr iqaTion well T e B1L57Y.

ol l?./&;

Thon K you For your CO A AeraTion

oA ThS MaTCr

AECEIVED

FRVISIEN OF WATER RESOURCES

Frarden Cite Freld OfRee



Kansas Department of Agriculture
2508 John Street
Garden City, Kansas 67846

RE: Water Rights 16574
January 8, 2018
Dear Sirs,

We received a copy of the letter regarding the water rights
16574 on January 5, 2018.

We do believe this would affect our domestic well as we are
within the 'z mile limit of the new drilling. We do not believe
this well should be drilled as it could cause us to get sand in
our well as well as dry up our water supply. The next water
supply for us, we are told, is the Gibson level which is salty.

If our water supply dries up we will be forced to move and
we do not want to do that.

Sincerely, //

Walt and Mary Schnelder N, ! “Wﬁ
85 E 6 Mile Road
Garden City, Kansas 67846




Forii WWC-5 | Diyision of Waiet Resouices App, No.

FWATER W] “Fraction. Saction Number | Township No, Range Namber ‘
, County' Finne' Co ntV ! i NW % NE % NW % 18 T 28 S [R8 [JB MW
Sirest/Rural Addigss of Well Looatton if. unknown; d1stance&d1rec’ i Global i’osmonmg System (GPS) information;

froit riearest fowi or intersectiony Ifat owner’s address, chegk here ZI Latitude: . G Eeereereieies veeneeses (1. decimal deghees)
Longuude e (in decimal degrees)

2 Wf" TER WL, OWNER: Darrin Onst '

ER#, Sstt;eetéxlg (r:ess Box#: 225 East6 Mile Rd, BGP‘,'umt (Make/MoEdIel- G TP L )
ity, State, ode H ' Digital Map/Photo, {_| Topograp 1cMa, Lnnd urve
-)’ o Garden Cltv' KS 67848 ] . E,SLHI"\_(KingQI i]?:I <3, [ 3p5 Ea, pEl - 15pm, [ =15 ni Y
3 LOCATE WELL ' Bl
- WITHAN“X*IN | 4 DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL 255 ........... e i
SECTION BOX: Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered 5‘7) dineens s (2) SO { A )ROSR TR, ; 4
N WELL’S STATIC WATER LEVEL.14780... . £ bclow land smfaca ricasured on mo/day/yl 7:24:13...
X | Pump test data:  Well water was, Alfo.......ft after, Wi ... Houis puriping,.. gpm
o NWaol-_NE-- EST. YIELD, 75.....gpm.. Well watef was,.cv.vewr.s : .._...ft after.. ... tereenennss HOUTS p\fmping.-...............gpm
W | ] B BoreHoleDia'rﬂeter‘]O ....... TR A= T S IO {2 15 /s IUTUPRPRPTO ;
T = WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: [ Public water supply [0 Geothermial I:] Iujectlon well
O @ Domestic  [] Feedlot [] Oil figld water supply. [] Dewaleting [ Othier (Spemfy below)
|' [ '} Trrigation ] Industrial M| Domestlc-!awn&garden ] Monitoring well ...vovvern Ferveseaeree
B Was a chemical/bactetlological saifiple subiitted to Department? [ ves ¥ No .
) If yes, mo/day/yr sample was subiitted... ..
[reeosemerl milgensenemeo] Water wei] disiife ed? EZ Yes Cl No
5 TY! CASING USED: [ Steel 81 PVC [ Oifier ..
CASING JOINTS: L?;'fi GIued E] Clamped [ Welded ] Threaded
Casifig dlameter B.. 215........ ft., Diameter . m o, . T, Digmeter-.. T | Y 7+ TP ft.
g ...in,, Weight 200.,, . Tbs /L, Wall thickriess or gaugeNo SDR2L
TAL:
‘ L] Other (SPEHY) vorerrverierrisiaeenans T .

"] Contimuous slot vd) Mill'slo‘t'
Cl:-Lovvered shutter [] Key

ze wrapped [ torchéut [ Dyilled holes [:,] None (opeh hole)
mched [ Wire Wrapped ] Saw ent [] Gther (spemfy) .

SCREEN-PERFORATED. INTERVALS: From. 215 Lo 2-55. .
Fro_m_ e vhe rinbatie ..t
GRAVEIL PACK INTERVALS: From.. 5. . 1.
e . From,,., ‘ . sieseinens peebseesnenieyasrees Flo
"6 GROUT MATERIAL: ElNeat coment. ] Cement 1o Ef! Behtomte [:l Other ............ ererens
Grout Intetvals:  From 5., .een, it t0 . 25,110, fi., From . .t o .. ft., From .. ft to ..... e fi.
What is the:nedrest scurcg of pQSSlble contammatlon
' Septictank - ] Latera! fnés. ] Pit privy [ Livestockpens  [] Insecticide storage [ Other (specify tielow)
[ Sewer lines ] Cesspool [ Sewage Jagoon 77 Fuet storage [l Abaitdoned water well
[ Watertight sewer lines [ Seepagepit ] Feedyard [0 Fertilizer storage [ Ol well/gas well
Dirgition. from well . SOUthEASE. . ..oy sosieesiisionnns Distans from well .. 150,
FROM | TO LITHOLOGIC LOG ' TEROM | TO | LITH '
0 |2 iTop San . , 205 530, | Coarse Sand, Smail Gravel, White
2 |28, | BrownClay . 1 | Broken Rogk (Loose, Clean)
26 |29 Medium to Coarse Sand _ 230 . |239 | Brown Clay
20 |85 rown.C . 239|253 | Coarse Sand, Smail. Gravel Wh;te
55 60 IF Y | | Broken Rook (Loose, Clean)
60 1115 . Slay, Gypsu — 1258 255 | Yellow Shale
115|145 ¢ G

145 1205 Coarse Sand, Small Gravel, Brown ‘
' Clay Streaks, -
7 CON1 RACTOR’S OR LANDOWNER’S CERTII‘ICA’I‘IOI , Thls water well was IZ] coristructed, EI rcconsnucted or [] plugged
undet iy jurlsdlction and was comp]eted ot (mojday/yiaar) 7 ‘13 orveene et s Tecord is teug to the best of my knowledgc and bel:ef
), DE . This Water Well Record wis completed __ (my/year) 13
wirienisviyeiene D : :

INSTRUCT{O. 5 Us typewrltcr or ball poitit-pen. L F‘EREQS FIRMLX prey R!,MZ clcnrly Plcase fi llz ] i ' Gpie:
0, Eansas Departmient of Heaith snd Envaromnent Byreau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 W Jackson St Sulte 420 Topeka Kansas 66632 1367.

85+ 5523, Send one Qopy to WATHER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. In¢lude fee of 85. 00 for each gonstructed well, Visit us at
1eks gov/wuterweiilmdex html.

1212 Fiee o Check: L] White Copy, L1 Blue Copy, [] Pink Copy
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Scan of WWC5 Form

USE TYPEWRIEER OF BALL

FOIMT FES<PRESS FUMLY, T e v VA TR i
| '
FEINY CLEANLY WATERWILL RECOIG Krien Stote Dot Of Health
KSA a-100-1213 Tilater Wall Loairgtannt
Farbas-dldg, 740
Tepaho, Koo 020
T " Im}u;mn $asilpt moabme Taan murkar Farge okt
1 Location of wyll; |-~ % - 3
Fdl R
Diionca ond dfruh@m % E:‘
L}
Straet oddras of well Yy
Asahe with "% |n pckion hlow Yasich rap
Y s _N d .
: : i X E Cnh!o t.»LE'ﬂvnlw D(HMAE] Big
IS PR S S Y W Dttoliow rod Ol iaed [ tored [JRwrarn ronery
ﬁ : '. f'r ? x i \ha fetie L] Fulbic Mﬁy 0 fr-l-,ﬂlry
Wi [ ¢ } % D O wpotion Clkir dizeniog [] ¢ 1
' : ' L] Yait wahl
------ T T s
3 i N 7 Callnm oMl He'ghis dhoverbelow
] ! ' A/ theagea ] Wakdes {:Edufun in,
5 P\';'gth [0 |
PR s roum—— -g In. p.m-' dqllh‘l)r]w thoe 7{7] e “E3FR
7 a1 B §1a pth?
Typa and ssfor of malaelal
1= B herpen; : - -
Mowfﬂb.iﬂ
FaSad e
S!rw’m- R o VPG

Sut betonpand & fr, ard o i

Foabiagn: éﬁp
gyl pad-ﬁ‘ﬁ‘l' C] Fo Slze rarge of matarig X

2 e wale favel:
i, bk baid sistaca Dby

13 tryy el dnlow Jond nfooid:
[N T N U T QR—— T RN
h, ofier Wi, paging AW,

£l wxted woaiven yiold sm—

11 Woser somale swbaitted. -
Yer e

1 well semplakian)
E‘ﬁ::v&-pﬂf _ﬁmm abave grade
B welt grauted? H‘?: =

[ u-r-m »«25. /
Ot hm i1, s, ]\3

14 Heared snrea of muum / w
f, Giragiion Smree—
‘Wall dhifafatted wiih vomplstion Y [
Jat Limiadlet

J

5

ol

4 s , .
' 7

77

Z

F
R
L'I

5 Pommn
Marafacham's 1o

Madel

fyoas = .
m&]i D Tulbirg

£ su (3 rraipoering
] Corteitunal L] o

AW ok el oo eutiiivagen
This wal s distied undsr arp Jutiadlekion aed 8y
aar! It frue ta Foi Batit gf ré

Addriny - e tirhe et
Slgrad ;fmwu
R

7 L

Forward that white, bivh ond phek coaint 22 1he Kaneza Tk Dapt, Of Haalth, Feren WHL-S

http://chasm.kgs.ku.edu/ords/wweS5. wwe5d2.scanpage?well_id=17707 1/5/2018
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Scan of WWCS Form
, WATER WELL HEGORD  Form WWG-5  KSA B8 1212
1] LOCATION ©F WATER WELL: Fraction X)) Section Mrker Temnship Mumier Rangs Number
Courty: _Finney SE v  SW_h 3 w 7 T.._23 8 A 32  EW)
Olgiance and directian from neasgst e or diy sen pcdress of well i loeatad wisthin city? )
Approx. 5 nocth of Garden City i
' WATER weLL OWNER: Mre, Elnova Butler
RR®, B1, Adcress, Box # @ RELZ Board o Agiicutra, Divisios of Witer Foseurcad
| Gy, Binte, 23F Code  : Garden Gity, Kansas 67846 o Apphcabion Mumber,
ol WEWWEEL&%E(;AWN wirHla] nﬁr:;"réor com;a,sgmﬂ. “23 ......... # ELEW?ION e
| i WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVELARDPTOX . L D01t below land sutsce measured on modayyr . Po33+B3 . ..,
---N:H-- JUR Pump test data:  Watl walor was . .......... Moatter ..., .... hours pumeing .. .......0. gom
h ' EsL Yiold .. 23, ... gpm: Wellwalnrwas .......... SBomter .. ..., BOWS PUMDING a....s .. gpm
£ W [ ! EBumﬁolsnlmuf..g..?fa._in.to,,...‘236 ........ LT 1~ TR K e rl
% H 1 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: 5 Public water supply 8 Ale canelitioning 1t Infpetion woll :
T . g'w I t bomestic 3 Feadiol  © O Bekd wate supply 8 Dewatoring +2 Othiee (Specily bosw) ;
T 2 krigatian 4 lnguaiial 7 Lewn and garden only 10 Coasvation wed I TR
Pl 1 \Was 8 chemizalbactenological ammyda submitied [0 Departmard? Yos....., ... Na.. K o i yos, moldayyr semplowas sobd |
y 3 mlttod Vinle Weid Dislnfoctod? Yos % No '
gj TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED: & Wrought iron B Conesels o CASING JOINTS: Glued .. X . .Ctamped .. v 0, |1
T ¥ Sisel & AMP (58] 8 Asbesios-Cemen Uther (specy balaw) Woldod. ..o
2 PYC 4 ARS 7 FROABES 00 e ciiesiaaainn datiaas Thesadad. . ... ...........-
Blank casing ciamater .. .. A%, ... now... 2367...., T U A S W - DO " S
Casing heighl Bbov land surdsse, ... 12", R S 30 D fbs /M, Wall thcknass or pavge No. . .<2831W L
TYPE OF BCHEEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: 7 PVG 10 Asbestos-coment
1 Stoel 8 Suainiess sipal & Fiborglosy [:] RW' {5R) 11 CHRar EBpesdyd v e N
2 Brasg 4 Gabvarized soel & Concrole g 9 ABS 12 Mone used {open hoiol
BCHEEN OR PEAFOAATION OFENINGS ARE: 8 Chinrent wroppod B Sow out 11 None {opan holal
1 Controus Bot 3 ME S0l & Wi wragpic 8 Briliod holss
2 Louvarsd shutter 4 Woy purched 7 Touch et 20 CF EPOCID +vnet e s e aerris
SCREGN-PERFORATED BNTERVALS:  From, 1912200 ms.. ... ... Ty FIBM o aareneirinse Bl e
From, 216236, . .. m1o.. ..o I SRR N - SN i
ORAVEL PACK INTEAVALS:  From.. J0-236, . BAD e o iiinnnnns T I UUUUR. §
. From jidg M., Fiaen . NS f,
8] GROUT MATERILAL: 1 Nout comant 2 Cament grou 3 Bentaalia ADS L s cerees
Guenit Inlowwabs:  From, 010, .8 to, . oo rea oty FIOM oo asa 0 B L0l M, Frem.........0... [0 R H.
YWhat is e earssl source of poaalbla contaminatien: 10 Livestoek pana 14 Abamdida Wikl wed
§ Septic fank 4 Lataral irgs 7 Pt privy 11 Foed storage 15 OH wallGas wadl
2 Sawey ines § Cots pool 8 Sewnga lagean 12 Fertikzer stodags 18 Oter (spotdly bolow) g
3 Walslight sewer limes & Seepage plt 9 Featyand 13 Insacicios staiaga . None Qbmexved ..., 1
Diremtin brom woll? _ How iy e ?
FROW ] 10 LTHOLOGE LG FROM TO UTHOeOGIE Loa ol 0
0 2 Top Soil 1940 200 Sand fine to wedlum, coarse... i
2 a1 Brown Clay and few fine sand stkg, gmall gravel & white vock |
41 51 Gray Clay 200 | 216 | DBrown sandy glay j
51 B? Brown Sandy Clay, Caliche 216 | 235 Sand fine to medium,.cearse, ] |
a2 111 Sznd fine to madium, coarse, ppall.gravel & white rock ]
few gmal) gravel 235 242 Brown clav, limerock
11l 115 Brown_€lay 252 248 Yellow soapstone
115 119 Sand_fine to medivs, coarse 248 251 Henthared Shale .
119 136 Brown sandy ¢lay, limerock
| 136 150 Sand fine to medium, coarse,small 2
to medium gravel
150 164 Brown, gandy clay and few fine
sand atka, .
L84 169 Sand fine to modim, coarse 3
169 196 Erown gandy ¢loy ]
1! CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOAVNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water witt wis {1} consiructed, (2] reconstiucied, of (3) phugged under my jurisdiction snd was
completed on {moddayyvear . 23 B0 i wid thik record i o 10 the best of My Hnowladge and bedlel, Kannas
Vialor Weit Contraciors Ucorwe No. . M5, L L This Watne Wol Pocord was complatod on (m =8 y
undir F15 biinoas nome of Henkla nrilling & Supply €Q,, Inc, )
ENSTHLGTIONG: Uso typawfior of bal par pen, PLEASE PRESS EIRMLY and PAINT cioarly. Floasa Hl n )
won cooles W Kanaos D of Heallh and Envieonment, Divisien of Evirrge, Emimmmmbwﬁadm:r K5 68620, Send oni 10 WATER WECL
OWNER snd 1etain onw for youl records. .
1

http://chasm kgs.ku.edu/ords/wweS.wweS5d2.scanpage?well id=17695 1/5/2018
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Scan of WWCS5 Form

Page 1 of 2

LRE TYHEWRITEE OF RALL
POINT FEN-PEL IS BRMLY,
FInE SLLAMLY.

WATER WERL BECCAD
E$A Blo-1200-1215

Fowiens Dapoiment ol Health aud
Eavirarman-Qbvian of Inadromest
Walw wa'l Conimockon)

Yupaka, Ko 6400

£, Lol of wally

Tty

Finney

Hrocthen G t Q Saitlon rombe
SWwa W 14 B 1A i

Kpags nambar

32

TowraM g menbet

123 5

7

noxth

¥ Timece aid glrweKon Mo meatad hews o elty:

of Garden City

ml no
Srezal akdiint of well lacarion 1§ in el

3, Cunae g4 wully
R, & 1l

Allen Btevens
Rte #1

67016

H

4. Locate with ¥X* In weedon below

Yel

{

i
e Y v
|
1
i
i

e W =

R — Zua

bl § ]y, sm—]

L]
1

H

3, Type ond cebor of maigelol

e | Sl b etk

) Shenteh teigr

Sy, e, vp i GArden City, Ea.
6, bore hole dlﬁ?“. Coiplelen 4018 commm——
I smmemrmere

P

Walt dogth

i x

o Heflow ead . Jabsid . Bored . Bevene rusory

7. . Cable Inct X Revay  __ Urives __ g

B, Uier . Domntic _ Publie mpply .. Indushy
- Migmtlon _ Alr sordlBosieg | Sxeh
e Lot OV el wpter O

Pine eand,

1little olay

7. Collnge Matericd LE B0 Fiodghe, abgap e balos

Traaded ___ Wilde 1L thrbsce =

R (g anlbt S,
Olp.gg In. 4 _.1551_ Adr, Wall THekrmi Inchi o
o Ty | pe—L

10, Soraant Moralatnrets sy

e Plete

dath
b

en

Sticky olay, sand etreaks

 stot/pwars 1 /16

Band, e¢luy

ballp 100

Sand, geovel, cliy balle

tangih A0

Seb brrtwiper 1
it end .
Gtiread peeh 7w LB B 17 r60gs of n@l«inlmmm

L0

Medium Sand

160

Zand, grave

1, vhite rock 180

b, Shrthe weien Ravaly m.f"’?/:f;
§ 11, balow lond merksse Data =
42, Furpitg bavel Rajem lard pata sy

Ft, oftar 1, pumging XN

ORI | Py L | pe—————, h-ﬁw — PR
Eilmatsd manlmun yinld o I
12, Watee 3oty wbslnied o tdrt

Yo K ha D

14, Wall haod ronpledlor

X putmorgw  Sh .

1nshar shave greds

15, Wall groutmd? XEB
Withio Myat comnnt co Bevieniee K Corarsle
Eieptha From . o I

T8 Miggtan) st iw of powsthidly coateninotion
HA .—mn Glracfien L Tm'm_

Watl milalecesd voon conplationd op Y .. Ha

17, terp: Mt faptelled

Mt ot ket s Trime

vdh —
i, capacity ..1.5;9.;:.!14

— YurMay =

. (lné o imenid i b 3T iunnded

— Reciptocatieg
___ Otkar

e JE
e

1B, Elemitien:

Teporraphy:
XX Hin

s Hop
|_zanme, Yol by

19 Rl

High Plains Dri

0, Wole wall confractar's cmtilicatlon:

10 wall was dilled seder my Faladlction aad thiy repat

1n riw o Tha baxt of sy krucedndps ond bal?al.

[1ing & Suppin, Ine. 1368
Salrai poss Licanw b,

s a2 N /R

ol wptwientativi i

Foeneed the while, blon ol plak copim o the Paparwprr o Ketih pod Ervirosmanr

Form WHC-5

Mi- ¥

i

*

1 b3

w2 QT E T

http://chasm kgs. ku.edw/ords/wwe5. wwe5d2.scanpage?well_id=17694
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U TYPEWRITER G RALL

FOINT PFEN-FRESS EIRMLY,

EMeiAY WATER WELL FECORD Kersn Oapactoard of Higlth sl

K4A R 02011213 Ervrermant-Dlviian of Lalrennis)
(Weonwr wiikl Cantrochals)
Tepsto, Kormi 4020
Cownty Fraslion gE“D - Sazlion simber Tewnship monkar Lerpr el
¥ Laatfen of welly Finney SE " W SHW 1 . 23 1 32 i}f,

Sraat pddiai o =y

2. Divtense oad dlragthon bom sporert S or Tiept

6 ol noxth, u%ﬂ East of Gaxden Gity

3. Do of wall:

R o thaet:
Cley, vate, xlp

Rte

k)

Jn:rlslcm
Garden Gity, Ko, 67846

&, Lozore »ith * K" in st o btbom
N

ST DU, B g

fal

¥
£
£
¥
F
*

[ p——
X

- = T

H
| P Mt

Thatch mop

. T;:\x..:\ Z/..#x!l/

—
ﬂw'mfe-\‘\'}

&. dore hela dlo %5_5,## Comglution dule
woll dopth 2001, e 11-Z270

T Coble vl X Baduy Qi __Owp
e Hellom tond o Iaited = Jored .. Revains podary

B Dowinle . Poblle ugply  __ indiky
— talgetlon _ Al sanditioning X, Stock
o, LT e QU Vgt woatee  CHhar

9. Cosles MatericBLBLG bﬂléh kb of bwbemt
Theaodot —, Wabdet 111 lswtacs ﬁ#-m“*

s Fic B atght T

3, Yypn o zolor of materlal

fiem

]
Dio. B 1o, ke 2800, duaihbttalt md""ﬁ‘jﬁ -
Pl s von 15 M e W, dith S5008 Mo, 8 m

Clay

0. Setsgeyr Moradad hae's s
—

w——l0BE0=ROwRI L
e Plaakin B, s A

Pine
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241 batwaan 20 D aed . 200 f1,

Clav, gvp

. o Fiy
Grawel mk?zﬂﬂ. ke ronge of metis!
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1%, Stafle woter lwanl) N-fl&ffﬁ.
1, balow tord ynloca Oate _SemY[)=F ]
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11 Perping Lavel balgw lond vrfacs, Pul’ﬂ'
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i P e d )
i, e b PETRING boree 11 H
v, ofem

250

n tﬂnﬂ [— % )
Exfinghed wranl s ylald o gopan
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Yor o Ne Dute
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15, Wit greuted? 288
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" iy

2, Wote woll santatia’s cutifeotloi
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U1 TYPEVRITIR OR RALL
FOINT FEH-FRESS FIRVLY,
Tk NT CLEARLY,

WATER WELL FECORD

BSA $e001-1213

Fonm Duparto of lelh wd
lvlsian o ]
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